
 

 

Clear Creek Wrestling 2018-19 Schedule 

Day  Date  Opponent  Location  Time  

Wed.  11/14/2018  Clear Falls, Clear Springs  Home  5:00 PM  

Sat.  11/17/2018  Northside Panther invite  Houston Northside  9:00 AM  

Fri. & Sat.  11/30 & 12/1/2018  Big Horn Duals  Mayde Creek  9:00 AM  

Wed.  12/5/2018  Clear Lake  Clear Lake  5:00 PM  

Sat.  12/8/2018  Clear Creek Invite  CLEAR CREEK INVITE  9:30 AM  

Sat.  12/15/2018  Houston Duals  Cypress Woods HS (Boys)  9:30 AM  

Sat.  12/15/2018  Sam Houston Round Robin  Houston (JV) & Girls  9:30 AM  
     

Fri. & Sat.  1/4 & 1/5/2019  CFISD Invite  Berry Center  9:00 AM  

Wed.  1/9/2019  Chavez Tri  Chavez High School  5:00 PM  

Sat.  1/12/2019  Woodshed Duals  Brazoswood HS  10:00 AM  

Wed.  1/16/2019  Northside  Home  5:00 PM  

Sat.  1/19/2019  Arm Bar Invite  Clear Falls  9:30 AM  

Wed.  1/23/2019  Brazoswood  Home  5:00 PM  

Sat.  1/26/2019  Cy-Ridge Invite  Cy-Ridge HS  9:30 AM  

Thurs.  1/31/2019  Bay Area Christian School  League City  5:00 AM  

Sat.  2/2/2019  Clear Creek Girls & JV Boys  Home  9:30 AM  

Thurs.  2/7/2019  Districts  Clear Lake HS  9:00 AM  

Fri. & Sat.  2/15 & 2/16/2019  Regionals  TBA  TBA  

Fri. & Sat.  2/22 &2/23/2019  State  Cy-Fair  TBA  
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